
   
  

Volunteer Partner Program Trip  

Mombasa, Kenya  

September 13 – 26, 2026  
  

  

  

 

 Day 1    

  

Saturday -  Sunday September 12 - 

13 ⋅  Depart from home city  ⋅ 

 Travel to Mombasa, Kenya.   
NOTE: DEPARTURE DATES MAY VARY  
DEPENDING ON YOUR CITY OF DEPARTURE - 

YOU JUST NEED TO ARRIVE IN MOMBASA 

ON September 13, 2026.  

 Day 1    

  

Sunday September 13  
⋅  Arrive in Mombasa, Kenya  

⋅  Get picked up at airport and drive to Hospital  

⋅  General Orientation  

⋅  Games, and rest time in evening   

Day 2-4   

  

Monday – Wednesday September 14 -16    
⋅  Hospital  

⋅  Work Days 8:30AM to 4:30PM  

⋅  Games, and rest time in evening  

 Day 5    

  

Thursday  September 15   

⋅  Half Day Work 8:00AM -11:00PM  

⋅  Lunch at Judor General office for sister - Mother Superior  

⋅  Visit Fort Jesus  

⋅  Dinner at Ft Jesus   

 Day 6    Friday September 18  
⋅  Gift Academy Medical Camp 8:30 AM to 4:30 PM  

⋅  Head back to hospital 4:30PM   

⋅  Games, rest time in evening  

  
 Day 7    Saturday September 19  

⋅  Aldina’s Medical Clinic  

⋅  Work Days 8:30 AM to 4:30 PM  

⋅  Head back to hospital 4:30PM   

⋅  Games, rest time in evening  

  
 Day 8    Sunday September 20  

⋅  Mass w Vero at 7 am  

⋅  Souvenir shopping   

  



  

  

  
 Day 9   Monday  September 21  

⋅  Hospital  

⋅  Work Days 8:30AM to 4:30PM  

⋅  Games, and rest time in evening  

  
 Day 10    Tuesday September 22  

⋅  Hospital- Blood Donation- Drive  

⋅  Work Days 10 - 3pm  

⋅  Games, and rest time in evening  

  
Day 11       Wednesday September 23  

⋅  Leave for Tsavo at 8:00AM  

⋅  Lunch at Hotel after check-in  

⋅  Pool Time  

⋅  Game Drive 5 pm (did not pay extra)  

⋅  Dinner at Hotel  

  
Day 12                 Thursday September 24   

 ⋅  Day Activities start  9:00AM Game Drive  

 ⋅  Breakfast at 8:30AM  

 ⋅  Pack Lunch  

⋅  Game Drive from 

4:00PM ⋅  Dinner at 

camp  

   

Day 13   Friday September 25  
⋅  Breakfast at hotel  

⋅  Head back to Mombasa 10:00AM  

⋅  Back by 3pm  

⋅  Pack belongings and rest  

  
Day 14   Saturday September 26  

⋅   Depart for home or personal R&R  

  

  

  

  

  


